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JIS Shipboard Cables

0.6/1KV (FA-) 5PYC 

Conductor Thick. of 
insulation

Thick. of 
bedding

Dia. of steel 
wire

(FA-) 5PYC

Size Const- 
ruction O.D Nom. 

overall dia. Tolerance Cable
Weight

mm² No./mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/km
1.5 7/0.53 1.59 1.0 1.2 0.3 14.4 0.7 430
2.5 7/0.67 2.01 1.0 1.3 0.3 15.8 0.8 510
4 7/0.85 2.55 1.0 1.3 0.3 17.3 0.9 630
6 7/1.04 3.12 1.0 1.4 0.3 19.1 1.0 780
10 7/1.35 4.05 1.0 1.5 0.3 21.8 1.1 1080
16 7/1.70 5.1 1.0 1.6 0.3 24.8 1.2 1460
25 7/2.14 6.42 1.2 1.8 0.3 30.0 1.5 2130
35 7/2.52 7.56 1.2 1.9 0.4 33.8 1.7 2740
50 19/1.78 8.9 1.4 2.1 0.4 39.2 2.0 3770
70 19/2.14 10.7 1.4 2.3 0.4 44.5 2.2 5230
95 19/2.52 12.6 1.6 2.6 0.4 51.7 2.6 6810
120 37/2.03 14.2 1.6 2.7 0.4 56.2 2.8 8320
150 37/2.25 15.8 1.8 3.0 0.4 62.3 3.1 10050
185 37/2.52 17.6 2.0 3.2 0.4 68.7 3.4 12370

0.6/1KV (FA-) 5PYCY

Conductor Thick. of 
insulation

Thick. of 
bedding

Dia. of 
steel wire

Thick. of 
covering

(FA-) 5PYCY 

Size Const- 
ruction O.D Nom. 

overall dia. Tolerance Cable
Weight

mm² No./mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/km
1.5 7/0.53 1.59 1.0 1.2 0.3 1.0 16.5 0.8 520
2.5 7/0.67 2.01 1.0 1.3 0.3 1.0 17.9 0.9 610
4 7/0.85 2.55 1.0 1.3 0.3 1.0 19.4 1.0 760
6 7/1.04 3.12 1.0 1.4 0.3 1.1 21.5 1.1 920
10 7/1.35 4.05 1.0 1.5 0.3 1.1 24.2 1.2 1250
16 7/1.70 5.1 1.0 1.6 0.3 1.2 27.4 1.4 1670
25 7/2.14 6.42 1.2 1.8 0.3 1.4 33.0 1.7 2390
35 7/2.52 7.56 1.2 1.9 0.4 1.4 36.8 1.8 3040
50 19/1.78 8.9 1.4 2.1 0.4 1.6 42.6 2.1 4140
70 19/2.14 10.7 1.4 2.3 0.4 1.7 48.1 2.4 5740
95 19/2.52 12.6 1.6 2.6 0.4 1.9 55.8 2.8 7390
120 37/2.03 14.2 1.6 2.7 0.4 2.0 60.5 3.0 8990
150 37/2.25 15.8 1.8 3.0 0.4 2.2 67.0 3.4 10850
185 37/2.52 17.6 2.0 3.2 0.4 2.3 73.6 3.7 13310
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JIS Shipboard Cables

0.6/1KV (FA-) 6PY  

Conductor Thick. of 
insulation

Thick. of 
bedding

(FA-) 6PY

Size Const- 
ruction O.D Nom. overall 

dia. Tolerance Cable
Weight

mm² No./mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/km
1.5 7/0.53 1.59 1.0 1.3 14.1 0.7 310
2.5 7/0.67 2.01 1.0 1.3 15.4 0.8 390
4 7/0.85 2.55 1.0 1.4 17.3 0.9 510
6 7/1.04 3.12 1.0 1.4 19.0 1.0 650
10 7/1.35 4.05 1.0 1.6 22.2 1.1 960
16 7/1.70 5.1 1.0 1.7 25.6 1.3 1370
25 7/2.14 6.42 1.2 1.9 31.3 1.6 2080
35 7/2.52 7.56 1.2 2.0 34.9 1.7 2730
50 19/1.78 8.9 1.4 2.2 40.9 2.0 3660
70 19/2.14 10.7 1.4 2.5 47.0 2.4 5190
95 19/2.52 12.6 1.6 2.8 54.9 2.7 6900
120 37/2.03 14.2 1.6 2.9 59.9 3.0 8530
150 37/2.25 15.8 1.8 3.2 66.5 3.3 10420
185 37/2.52 17.6 2.0 3.5 73.9 3.7 12960

0.6/1KV (FA-) 6PYC 

Conductor Thick. of 
insulation

Thick. of 
bedding

Dia. of steel 
wire

(FA-) 6PYC

Size Const- 
ruction O.D Nom. 

overall dia. Tolerance Cable
Weight

mm² No./mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/km
1.5 7/0.53 1.59 1.0 1.3 0.3 15.7 0.8 500
2.5 7/0.67 2.01 1.0 1.3 0.3 17.0 0.9 590
4 7/0.85 2.55 1.0 1.4 0.3 18.9 0.9 720
6 7/1.04 3.12 1.0 1.4 0.3 20.6 1.0 890
10 7/1.35 4.05 1.0 1.6 0.3 23.8 1.2 1240
16 7/1.70 5.1 1.0 1.7 0.3 27.2 1.4 1670
25 7/2.14 6.42 1.2 1.9 0.3 32.9 1.6 2430
35 7/2.52 7.56 1.2 2.0 0.4 37.0 1.9 3130
50 19/1.78 8.9 1.4 2.2 0.4 43.0 2.2 4300
70 19/2.14 10.7 1.4 2.5 0.4 49.1 2.5 5970
95 19/2.52 12.6 1.6 2.8 0.4 57.0 2.9 7770
120 37/2.03 14.2 1.6 2.9 0.4 62.0 3.1 9490
150 37/2.25 15.8 1.8 3.2 0.4 68.6 3.4 11460
185 37/2.52 17.6 2.0 3.5 0.4 76.0 3.8 14110
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JIS Shipboard Cables

0.6/1KV (FA-) 6PYCY

Conductor
Thick. of 

insulation
Thick. of 
bedding

Dia. of 
steel wire

Thick. of 
covering

(FA-) 6PYCY 

Size Const- 
ruction O.D

Nom. 
overall 

dia.
Tolerance Cable

Weight

mm² No./mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg/km
1.5 7/0.53 1.59 1.0 1.3 0.3 1.0 17.8 0.9 600

2.5 7/0.67 2.01 1.0 1.3 0.3 1.0 19.1 1.0 700

4 7/0.85 2.55 1.0 1.4 0.3 1.1 21.3 1.1 870

6 7/1.04 3.12 1.0 1.4 0.3 1.1 23.0 1.2 1050

10 7/1.35 4.05 1.0 1.6 0.3 1.2 26.4 1.3 1430

16 7/1.70 5.1 1.0 1.7 0.3 1.3 30.0 1.5 1910

25 7/2.14 6.42 1.2 1.9 0.3 1.4 35.9 1.8 2730

35 7/2.52 7.56 1.2 2.0 0.4 1.5 40.2 2.0 3470

50 19/1.78 8.9 1.4 2.2 0.4 1.7 46.6 2.3 4720

70 19/2.14 10.7 1.4 2.5 0.4 1.8 53.0 2.7 6550

95 19/2.52 12.6 1.6 2.8 0.4 2.0 61.3 3.1 8430

120 37/2.03 14.2 1.6 2.9 0.4 2.2 66.7 3.3 10250

150 37/2.25 15.8 1.8 3.2 0.4 2.3 73.5 3.7 12370

185 37/2.52 17.6 2.0 3.5 0.4 2.5 81.4 4.1 15180


